Business Rates Yield

NNDR YIELD ESTIMATE 2020/21
Share of Collection fund

Net yield (after reliefs and provisions)

Less

Yield for distribution
Add

Total Income from rates yield

Estimated Surplus / (deficit) from 2019/20

Transitional Payment Protection
Cost of collection

Yield from renewable energy
Enterprises

Cost of collection

Yield from renewable energy
Enterprises

Designated area relief

Appendix E
Total Central govt. SCDC CcC Fire
100% 50% 40% 9% 1%
£ £ £ £ £
91,318,167
30,785
-241,886
-782,087
-955,944
89,369,034 44,684,517 35,747,614 8,043,213 893,690
241,886
782,087
955,944
-172,760 172,760
91,348,951 44,511,757 37,900,291 8,043,213 893,690
766,583 383,291 306,633 68,992 7,666
92,115,534 44,895,048 38,206,925 8,112,205 901,356




